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Product
Product number
Batch numb€r
Date of production
Date ofexpiry

Packaging and storage

Appearance
Identification :

- A (magnesium)
- B (sulphates)

Appearance ofsotution
Acidity or alkalinity
Chlorides
Arsenic
Iron
Heavy metals

Loss on drying
Assay

RESULT
complies

complies
complies
complies
complies
< 300
<2
<20
<10
5l.l
100.2

This certificate ofanalysis is conform the Íesults oftre manufacftÍer.

Conclusion: approved
Released by: drs. M. van Wissen, pharmacist
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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

MAGNESIUM SULFATE HEPTAHYDRATE
M0513
009497
v,t<42-2013
28-02-2018

store in a well-closed container in a cool and dry place (< 25'Cll< 65%o air humidity)

SPECIFICATION
colourless crystals

conform
conform
clear and colourless
conform
< 300
<2
<20
<10
48.0 - 52.0

>99


